©Copyright 2019. Radiant Solaris Ltd. Radiant™ Logo is registered trademark of Radiant or a releated companies.
All spec�cations are subject to change withour notice.  All rights reserved.
VALUE REGULATED LEAD ACID BATTERY
RDA07-12 12V 7Ah
CAUTION
DO NOT CHARGE IN A SELAED CONTAINER
VALUE REGULATED LEAD ACID BATTERYRDA18-12 12V 18AhCAUTION
DO NOT CHARGE IN A SELAED CONTAINER
VALUE REGULATED LEAD ACID BATTERYRDA04-12 12V 4AhCAUTION
DO NOT CHARGE IN A SELAED CONTAINER
VALUE REGULATED LEAD ACID BATTERY
RDA120-12 12V 120Ah
CAUTION
DO NOT CHARGE IN A SELAED CONTAINER
VALUE REGULATED LEAD ACID BATTERY
RDA150-12 12V 150Ah
CAUTION
DO NOT CHARGE IN A SELAED CONTAINER
VALUE REGULATED LEAD ACID BATTERY
RDA200-12 12V 200Ah
CAUTION
DO NOT CHARGE IN A SELAED CONTAINER
VALUE REGULATED LEAD ACID BATTERY
RDA45-12 12V 45Ah
CAUTION
DO NOT CHARGE IN A SELAED CONTAINER
RDA SERIES CHARGING CHARACTERISTICS
Radiant Valve - regulated sealed lead-acid battery is featured with
high energy, long life, zero pollution, maintanence-free and safety.
we adapt modern updated design, manufacturing process, advanced
lead calcium electrode plate, super fine glass fiber separeators and
airproof design.
Battery 12V RDA Series
W D H Total H
RDA04-12 12 4 90 70 101 107 1.45 T1
RDA07-12 12 7 151 65 94.5 100 2.15 T2
RDA08-12 12 8 151 65 94.5 100 2.35 T2
RDA09-12 12 9 151 65 94.5 100 2.5 T2
RDA12-12 12 12 151 98 95 101 3.8 T2
RDA17-12 12 17 181.5 77 167.5 167.5 5.32 T3
RDA24-12 12 24 166 175 125 125 7.6 M5
RDA40-12 12 40 197.5 165.5 170 170 12.8 M6
RDA65-12 12 65 350 167 179 179 20.4 M8
RDA100-12 12 100 339 173 220 220 28 M8
RDA120-12 12 120 410 176 224 224 33.5 M8
RDA150-12 12 150 482 170 240 240 44.5 M8
RDA200-12 12 200 522 238 223 223 59.1 M8
RDA230-12 12 230 520 269 208 208 72.6 M8
Technical Specifications
Model Voltage Bolt Type
Capacity in
AH
Dimensions in mm
Weight in KG